T
L%

Llywodraeth Cymru
Welsh Government

Welsh Government
Changes to the Building Regulations in Wales 2014
St George’s Hotel, Llandudno
11" February 2014

Item/Eitem

1. Registration & Refreshments (30mins)

2. Implementing the Domestic Fire Safety Regulations 2013 — Introduction
(20mins)
Francois Samuel — Welsh Government

3. Implementing the Domestic Fire Safety Regulations 2013 —
AD Part B (45mins)
Pierre Gaston - Arup

4. Implementing the Domestic Fire Safety Regulations 2013 — Sprinklers
(30mins)
lan Gough - BAFSA

5. Implementing the Domestic Fire Safety Regulations 2013 —
Water Supply (30mins)
Jeremy Wilson - Dwr Cymru/Welsh Water
Lunch (45 minutes)

6. Part L Review — Introduction (30mins)
Francois Samuel - Welsh Government

7. Part L Review — New Domestic Buildings (40mins)
Tom Lelyveld - AECOM
Tea/Coffee Break (20mins)

8. Part L Review — New Non-Domestic Buildings (40mins)
Chris Pountney - AECOM

9. Part L Review — Existing Buildings (40mins)
David Ross - AECOM

10. Part L Review — Future Thinking (15mins)

Francois Samuel - Welsh Government

Close

ADEILADU CONSTRUCTING
ARBENIGRWYDD EXCELLENCE

YNG NGHYMRU IN WALES

Time/Amser

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:35

12:05

12:35

13:20

13:50

14:30

14:50

15:30

16:10

16:25






