

Welsh Government Changes to the Building Regulations in Wales 2014 St George's Hotel, Llandudno 11th February 2014

<u>ltem</u>	Time/Amser	
1.	Registration & Refreshments (30mins)	10:00
2.	Implementing the Domestic Fire Safety Regulations 2013 – Introduction (20mins) Francois Samuel – Welsh Government	10:30
3.	Implementing the Domestic Fire Safety Regulations 2013 – AD Part B (45mins) Pierre Gaston - Arup	10:50
4.	Implementing the Domestic Fire Safety Regulations 2013 – Sprinklers (30mins) lan Gough - BAFSA	11:35
5.	Implementing the Domestic Fire Safety Regulations 2013 – Water Supply (30mins) Jeremy Wilson - Dwr Cymru/Welsh Water	12:05
	Lunch (45 minutes)	12:35
6.	Part L Review – Introduction (30mins) Francois Samuel - Welsh Government	13:20
7.	Part L Review – New Domestic Buildings (40mins) Tom Lelyveld - AECOM	13:50
	Tea/Coffee Break (20mins)	14:30
8.	Part L Review – New Non-Domestic Buildings (40mins) Chris Pountney - AECOM	14:50
9.	Part L Review – Existing Buildings (40mins) David Ross - AECOM	15:30
10.	Part L Review – Future Thinking (15mins) Francois Samuel - Welsh Government	16:10
	Close	16:25

